



2026:CGHC:21697

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**Order Sheet****CONT No. 138 of 2020**Shree Engineers And Builder Private Limited **Versus** Sarans Mittal

12.02.2020	Mr. Sunil Tripathi, counsel for the Petitioner/Applicant. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of Process Fee as per Rules and the matter be listed for hearing, immediately after the service is complete on the respondent. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rahul	