



2026:CGHC:21697

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 138 of 2020Shree Engineers And Builder Private Limited **Versus** Sarans Mittal

13.08.2021	Shri Sunil Tripathi, Counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Mateen Siddiqui, Counsel for the Respondent. Counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time. As prayed for, list this case on 01.10.2021. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

J-