



2026:CGHC:21697

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 138 of 2020Shree Engineers And Builder Private Limited **Versus** Sarans Mittal

01.10.2021	Shri Sunil Tripathi, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Mateen Siddiqui, Counsel for the Respondent. Counsel for the petitioner prays for time to move an appropriate application impleading the subsequent Officer/s who had replaced the respondent herein. Let this matter be listed for hearing after two weeks. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE