



2026:CGHC:21697

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 138 of 2020

Shree Engineers & Builders Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Sarans Mittal & Another

20/10/2022	Mr. Sunil Tripathi, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Harsh Mandar Rastogi, Advocate, for Respondents. Let this Contempt Petition be now listed for hearing after the disposal of Writ Appeal No.235/2021. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	